
MBOP EVENT - OLD KAIMAI RD GRAVEL HILLCLIMB A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 14-Feb-21 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over

OVERALL RESULTS

Time Reaction Time Reaction Time Reaction
MBOP 89 Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta AP4 E2 4WD 01:58.152 0.24 01:54.762 0.93 01:52.346 0.93 01:52.346
MBOP 52 Ben Quin Mitsubishi EVO 6 E1 4WD 02:07.744 0.14 02:02.107 0.66 01:53.987 0.57 01:53.987
MBOP 39 Wayne Pittams Semog Bravo A RWD 02:02.288 1.08 01:59.095 1.15 01:57.353 0.93 01:57.353
MBOP 3 Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO4 E1 4WD 02:04.992 1.04 02:03.737 0.79 01:57.366 0.83 01:57.366
MBOP 25 David Loughlin Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 02:07.143 JS 01:59.106 0.06 01:58.536 0.66 01:58.536
MBOP 14 Matt Hayward Semog Bravo A RWD 02:11.415 0.81 02:03.917 0.65 02:00.076 0.49 02:00.076
MBOP 7 Lee England Mitsubishi EVO 4 E1 4WD 02:06.436 0.57 02:01.347 0.43 02:00.515 0.74 02:00.515
MBOP 38 Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 02:08.426 0.58 02:04.500 0.78 02:01.890 0.33 02:01.890
TVCC 34 Russell Jenkins Toyota Starlet A RWD 02:14.295 0.41 02:09.731 0.56 02:04.178 0.23 02:04.178
MBOP 24 Daniel Haines Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 02:12.715 1.12 02:10.517 0.88 02:05.298 0.77 02:05.298
TVCC 17 Dondy Needham Toyota Starlet A RWD 02:13.458 0.84 02:09.008 0.88 02:05.655 0.68 02:05.655
MBOP 1 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 02:11.816 0.29 02:09.097 0.18 02:05.966 0.25 02:05.966
MBOP 68 Colin Gibson Honda Civic B FWD 02:19.679 0.55 02:09.776 0.28 02:06.805 0.73 02:06.805
MBOP 96 Chris Reid Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 02:09.875 0.35 02:08.099 0.29 02:07.694 0.55 02:07.694
MBOP 51 Kieran Blair Toyota Corolla A FWD 02:15.002 0.55 02:10.040 0.55 02:08.350 0.53 02:08.350
MBOP 66 David Hearn Toyota Altezza B RWD 02:17.342 0.67 02:14.161 0.76 02:09.672 0.65 02:09.672
MBOP 12 Colin Goodwin Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 02:20.410 0.32 02:16.493 0.81 02:10.608 0.33 02:10.608

Class
Club Car No Driver Car Best

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

MBOP 12 Colin Goodwin Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 02:20.410 0.32 02:16.493 0.81 02:10.608 0.33 02:10.608
MBOP 4 Andrew Hayward Semog Bravo A RWD 02:19.501 1.10 02:15.707 0.91 02:12.429 0.95 02:12.429
MBOP 49 Nick Middendorf Honda CRX A FWD 02:18.994 0.85 02:19.646 JS 02:12.955 0.50 02:12.955
MBOP 5 Ian Parker Toyota Starlet C FWD 02:31.396 0.65 02:19.466 1.01 02:13.895 0.56 02:13.895
MBOP 95 Glenn Cameron Mazda RX7 S1 C RWD 02:27.645 1.24 02:16.245 0.99 02:14.381 0.87 02:14.381
MBOP 75 Dave West Toyota Corolla A RWD 02:19.631 0.63 02:19.281 0.23 02:14.486 0.79 02:14.486
MBOP 59 Sean Treanor Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 02:28.672 0.65 02:24.342 0.52 02:20.213 0.42 02:20.213
HCC 26 Graeme Barr Suzuki Swift A FWD 02:26.240 1.04 02:21.236 0.96 02:49.202 0.68 02:21.236
MBOP 61 Rusty McKnight Mazda RX7 C RWD 02:25.420 0.75 02:26.127 0.86 02:22.026 0.66 02:22.026
MBOP 35 Jess Rankin Toyota Starlet C FWD 02:33.610 0.50 02:29.515 0.85 02:27.275 1.08 02:27.275
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MBOP 39 Wayne Pittams Semog Bravo A RWD 02:02.288 1.08 01:59.095 1.15 01:57.353 0.93 01:57.353
MBOP 14 Matt Hayward Semog Bravo A RWD 02:11.415 0.81 02:03.917 0.65 02:00.076 0.49 02:00.076
TVCC 34 Russell Jenkins Toyota Starlet A RWD 02:14.295 0.41 02:09.731 0.56 02:04.178 0.23 02:04.178
TVCC 17 Dondy Needham Toyota Starlet A RWD 02:13.458 0.84 02:09.008 0.88 02:05.655 0.68 02:05.655
MBOP 1 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 02:11.816 0.29 02:09.097 0.18 02:05.966 0.25 02:05.966
MBOP 51 Kieran Blair Toyota Corolla A FWD 02:15.002 0.55 02:10.040 0.55 02:08.350 0.53 02:08.350
MBOP 4 Andrew Hayward Semog Bravo A RWD 02:19.501 1.10 02:15.707 0.91 02:12.429 0.95 02:12.429
MBOP 49 Nick Middendorf Honda CRX A FWD 02:18.994 0.85 02:19.646 JS 02:12.955 0.50 02:12.955
MBOP 75 Dave West Toyota Corolla A RWD 02:19.631 0.63 02:19.281 0.23 02:14.486 0.79 02:14.486
HCC 26 Graeme Barr Suzuki Swift A FWD 02:26.240 1.04 02:21.236 0.96 02:49.202 0.68 02:21.236

MBOP 38 Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 02:08.426 0.58 02:04.500 0.78 02:01.890 0.33 02:01.890
MBOP 68 Colin Gibson Honda Civic B FWD 02:19.679 0.55 02:09.776 0.28 02:06.805 0.73 02:06.805
MBOP 66 David Hearn Toyota Altezza B RWD 02:17.342 0.67 02:14.161 0.76 02:09.672 0.65 02:09.672
MBOP 59 Sean Treanor Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 02:28.672 0.65 02:24.342 0.52 02:20.213 0.42 02:20.213

MBOP 24 Daniel Haines Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 02:12.715 1.12 02:10.517 0.88 02:05.298 0.77 02:05.298

Club ClassCar No Driver Car
Run 3Practice

Best
Run 2

MBOP 24 Daniel Haines Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 02:12.715 1.12 02:10.517 0.88 02:05.298 0.77 02:05.298
MBOP 5 Ian Parker Toyota Starlet C FWD 02:31.396 0.65 02:19.466 1.01 02:13.895 0.56 02:13.895
MBOP 95 Glenn Cameron Mazda RX7 S1 C RWD 02:27.645 1.24 02:16.245 0.99 02:14.381 0.87 02:14.381
MBOP 61 Rusty McKnight Mazda RX7 C RWD 02:25.420 0.75 02:26.127 0.86 02:22.026 0.66 02:22.026
MBOP 35 Jess Rankin Toyota Starlet C FWD 02:33.610 0.50 02:29.515 0.85 02:27.275 1.08 02:27.275

MBOP 52 Ben Quin Mitsubishi EVO 6 E1 4WD 02:07.744 0.14 02:02.107 0.66 01:53.987 0.57 01:53.987
MBOP 3 Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO4 E1 4WD 02:04.992 1.04 02:03.737 0.79 01:57.366 0.83 01:57.366
MBOP 7 Lee England Mitsubishi EVO 4 E1 4WD 02:06.436 0.57 02:01.347 0.43 02:00.515 0.74 02:00.515
MBOP 96 Chris Reid Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 02:09.875 0.35 02:08.099 0.29 02:07.694 0.55 02:07.694
MBOP 12 Colin Goodwin Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 02:20.410 0.32 02:16.493 0.81 02:10.608 0.33 02:10.608

MBOP 89 Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta AP4 E2 4WD 01:58.152 0.24 01:54.762 0.93 01:52.346 0.93 01:52.346
MBOP 25 David Loughlin Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 02:07.143 JS 01:59.106 0.06 01:58.536 0.66 01:58.536


